CO	PROFIT RPORATION UAL REPORT 1998		Secre	ARTMENT C B. Mortha etary of State F CORPORA	nm	Apr 01 Secret		
ELECT	RONIC EQUIPMENT		(3)					
4027 NW 24 MIAMI FL 33			Aailing Address 4027 NW 24TH ST MIAMI FL 33142			DO NOT WR 3. Date Incorporated or Qualifie	TE IN THIS SPACE	
a Principal F	Place of Business		Mailing Address			11/10/1954	···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
2, Principal F		28	Mailing Address			4, FEI Number 59-0724727	ŀ	Applied For Not Applicable
Suite, Apt.	. #, etc.	27	Suite, Apt. #, etc.			5. Certificate of Status Desired		75 Additional ee Required
City & Sta	lo	28	City & State	<u>, ,</u>		6. Election Campaign Financing	\$!	.00 May Be
Zip	Country		l Zıp I	Cour	ntry	Trust Fund Contribution 8. This corporation owes or has	paid the current ye	
24	25 9. Name and Address	29 of Current Regi	stered Agent	30		Personal Property Tax due Ju 10. Name and Address of New		L] No
	ADELL, GEORGE			1	61 Name			
,				- H	82 Street Add	Iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accep	table)	
	27 NW 24TH STREET			1				
	IAMI FL 33142			L	83			
							[85]	Zip Code
MI	AMI FL 33142	s 607.0502 and 6	607.1508, Florida Sta	tutes, the ab	83 84 City	poration submits this statement for th	FL 85	no its registered
MI	AMI FL 33142	s 607.0502 and 6 the State of Flor the obligations c	607.1508, Florida Sta ida. Such change wa of, Section 607.0505,	tutes, the ab	83 84 City		FL 85	no its registered
MI	AMI FL 33142 to the provisions of Section registered agent, or both, in am familiar with, and accept	the State of Flor the obligations of	ida. Such change wa of, Section 607.0505,	lutes, the ab s authorized Florida Statu	83 84 City ove-named cor by the corpora ites.	poration submits this statement for th dion's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL 85 e purpose of change pept the appointme	ping its registered nt as registered
11. Pursuant office or agent 1 e SIGNATURE 12.	AMI FL 33142 to the provisions of Section registered agent, or both, in am familiar with, and accept Signature, typed or pretired name of r	the State of Flor the obligations of	ida, Such change wa of, Section 607.0505, Init applicable (N CTORS	lutes, the ab s authorized Florida Statu	83 84 City ove-named cor by the corpora ites.	poration submits this statement for th	FL 85 e purpose of chang pept the appointme DATE FICERS AND DIRE	ping its registered nt as registered
MI 11. Pursuant office or agent 1 e SIGNATURE 12. TILE	to the provisions of Section registered agent, or both, in arm familiar with, and accept Signature, typed or presided name of r Of FI	the State of Flor the obligations o	ida. Such change wa of, Section 607.0505, Init applicable (N	tutes, the ab- s authorized Florida Statu IOTE: Registered 13. 1.1 TITL	B3 B4 City ove-named cor by the corpora tos. Agent signature requ	poration submits this statement for th dion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstating)	FL 85 e purpose of chang popt the appointme	ping its registered nt as registered
11. Pursuant office or agent 1 e SIGNATURE 12.	AMI FL 33142 to the provisions of Section registered agent, or both, in am familiar with, and accept Signature, typed or pretired name of r	the State of Flor the obligations o	ida, Such change wa of, Section 607.0505, Init applicable (N CTORS	tutes, the abo s authorized Florida Statu 101E: Registered 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAM	B3 B4 City ove-named cor by the corpora tos. Agent signature requ	poration submits this statement for th dion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstating)	FL 85 e purpose of chang pept the appointme DATE FICERS AND DIRE	ping its registered nt as registered
MI 11. Pursuant office or agent 1 e SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME	AMI FL 33142 to the provisions of Section registered agent, or both, in am familiar with, and accept Signature, bried or prelied name of r OFFI P RADELL, GEORGE 4027 24TH ST MIAMI FL	the State of Flor the obligations o	ida, Such change wa of, Section 607.0505, Init applicable (N CTORS	tutes, the adv s authorized Florida Statu 11.1 TITL 1.2 NAA 1.3 STR	B3 B4 City ove-named cor by the corpora tos. Agent signature requ	poration submits this statement for th dion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstating)	FL 85 e purpose of chang pept the appointme DATE FICERS AND DIRE	ning its registered nt as registered CTORS IN 12 ange Addition
MI 11. Pursuant office or agent 1 e SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	AMI FL 33142 to the provisions of Section registered agent, or both, in am familiar with, and accept Signature, bried or pretited name of r OFFI P RADELL, GEORGE 4027 24TH ST MIAMI FL VP	the State of Flor the obligations o	ida, Such change wa of, Section 607.0505, Init applicable (N CTORS	tutes, the abo s authorized Florida Statu 01E. Registered 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAA 1.3 STR 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITL	B3 City ove-named cor by the corpora tos. Agent signature requ E E E E E E E F F E	poration submits this statement for th dion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstating)	FL 85 e purpose of chang pept the appointme DATE FICERS AND DIRE	ning its registered nt as registered CTORS IN 12 ange Addition
MI 11. Pursuant office or agent 1 e SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP TITLE NAME	AMI FL 33142 to the provisions of Section registered agent, or both, in am familiar with, and accept Signature, bried or pretited name of r OFFI P RADELL, GEORGE 4027 24TH ST MIAMI FL VP GREGG RADELL	The State of Fior the obligations o number of event and Hi CERS AND DIRE	ida. Such change wa of, Section 607.0505, In it applicable (R ICTORS DELETE	tutes, the ab- s authorized Florida Statu 01E: Registered 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAA 1.3 STR 1.4 CITV 2.1 TITL 2.2 NAA	B3 City ove-named cor by the corpora itos. Agent signature requ E E E E T ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	poration submits this statement for th dion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstating)	FL 85 e purpose of chang pept the appointme DATE FICERS AND DIRE Ch	ning its registered nt as registered CTORS IN 12 ange Addition
MI 11. Pursuant office or agent 1 e SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	AMI FL 33142 to the provisions of Section registered agent, or both, in am familiar with, and accept Signature, bried or pretited name of r OFFI P RADELL, GEORGE 4027 24TH ST MIAMI FL VP	The State of Fior the obligations o number of event and Hi CERS AND DIRE	ida. Such change wa of, Section 607.0505, In it applicable (R ICTORS DELETE	tutes, the abo s authorized Florida Statu 01E. Registered 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAA 1.3 STR 1.4 CITL 2.1 TITL 2.3 STR	B3 City ove-named cor by the corpora tos. Agent signature requ E E E E E E E F F E	poration submits this statement for th dion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstating)	FL 85 e purpose of chang pept the appointme DATE FICERS AND DIRE Ch	ning its registered nt as registered CTORS IN 12 ange Addition
MI 11. Pursuant office or agent 1 e SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	AMI FL 33142 to the provisions of Section registered agent, or both, in am familiar with, and accept Signature, bried or pretited name of r OFFI P RADELL, GEORGE 4027 24TH ST MIAMI FL VP GREGG RADELL 4027 N.W. 24TH STF MIAMI FL S	The State of Fior the obligations o number of event and Hi CERS AND DIRE	ida. Such change wa of, Section 607.0505, In it applicable (R ICTORS DELETE	tutes, the abo s authorized Florida Statu 001E: Registered 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAA 1.3 STR 1.4 CITL 2.1 TITL 2.2 NAA 2.3 STR 2.4 CIT 3.1 TITL	B3 B4 City ove-named cor by the corpora- tos. Agent signature requ- Its. Agent signature requ-	poration submits this statement for th dion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstating)	FL 85 e purpose of chang pept the appointme DATE FICERS AND DIRE Ch	ange Addition
MI 11. Pursuant office or agent Le SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME	AMI FL 33142 to the provisions of Section registered agent, or both, in am familiar with, and accept Signature, bried or pretided name of r OFFI P RADELL, GEORGE 4027 24TH ST MIAMI FL VP GREGG RADELL 4027 N.W. 24TH STF MIAMI FL S DANA RADELL	the State of Flor the obligations of nastrice event and Itil CERS AND DIRE	ida. Such change wa of, Section 607.0505, in it amplicable (N CTORS DELETE	tutes, the abo s authorized Florida Statu 01E: Registered 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAA 1.3 STR 1.4 CIT 2.1 TITL 2.2 NAA 2.3 STR 2.4 CIT 3.1 TITL 3.2 NAA	B3 B4 City ove-named cor by the corpora tos. Agent signature requ Its. Agent signature requ Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its.	poration submits this statement for th dion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstating)	FL 85 e purpose of chang cept the appointme DATE FICERS AND DIRE Ch	ange Addition
MI 11. Pursuant office or agent 1 e SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	AMI FL 33142 to the provisions of Section registered agent, or both, in am familiar with, and accept Signature, bried or pretited name of r OFFI P RADELL, GEORGE 4027 24TH ST MIAMI FL VP GREGG RADELL 4027 N.W. 24TH STF MIAMI FL S	the State of Flor the obligations of nastrice event and Itil CERS AND DIRE	ida. Such change wa of, Section 607.0505, in it amplicable (N CTORS DELETE	tutes, the ab- s authorized Florida Statu 001E: Registered 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAA 1.3 STR 1.4 CITL 2.1 NAA 2.3 STR 2.4 CIT 3.1 TITL 3.2 NAA 3.3 STR	B3 B4 City ove-named cor by the corpora- tos. Agent signature requ- Its. Agent signature requ-	poration submits this statement for th dion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstating)	FL 85 e purpose of chang cept the appointme DATE FICERS AND DIRE Ch	ange Addition
MI 11. Pursuant office or agent 1 e SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	AMI FL 33142 to the provisions of Section registered agent, or both, in am familiar with, and accept Signature, bried or pretited name of r OFFI P RADELL, GEORGE 4027 24TH ST MIAMI FL VP GREGG RADELL 4027 N.W. 24TH STF MIAMI FL S DANA RADELL 4027 N.W. 24TH STF	the State of Flor the obligations of nastrice event and Itil CERS AND DIRE	ida. Such change wa of, Section 607.0505, in it amplicable (N CTORS DELETE	tutes, the ab- s authorized Florida Statu 001E: Registered 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAA 1.3 STR 1.4 CITL 2.1 NAA 2.3 STR 2.4 CIT 3.1 TITL 3.2 NAA 3.3 STR	B3 B4 City ove-named cor by the corpora- tos. Agent signature requi- tes. Agent signature requi- Agent signature requi- Age	poration submits this statement for th dion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstating)	FL 85 e purpose of chang cept the appointme DATE FICERS AND DIRE Ch	ange Addition
MI 11. Pursuant office or agent 1 e SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME	AMI FL 33142 to the provisions of Section registered agent, or both, in am familiar with, and accept Signature, bried or pretited name of r OFFI P RADELL, GEORGE 4027 24TH ST MIAMI FL VP GREGG RADELL 4027 N.W. 24TH STF MIAMI FL S DANA RADELL 4027 N.W. 24TH STF	the State of Flor the obligations of nastrice event and Itil CERS AND DIRE	ida. Such change wa of, Soction 607.0505, in it amplicable (N CCTORS	tutes, the abo s authorized Florida Statu 001E: Registered 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAA 1.3 STR 1.4 CITL 2.1 NAA 2.3 STR 2.4 CITL 3.1 TITL 3.2 NAA 3.3 STR 3.4 CITL 4.1 TITL 4.2 NAI	B3 B4 City ove-named cor by the corpora tos. Agent signature requ Its. Agent signature requ Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its. Its.	poration submits this statement for th dion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstating)	FL 85 e purpose of chang cept the appointme DATE FICERS AND DIRE Ch	ange Addition
MI 11. Pursuant office or agent 1 e SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	AMI FL 33142 to the provisions of Section registered agent, or both, in am familiar with, and accept Signature, bried or pretited name of r OFFI P RADELL, GEORGE 4027 24TH ST MIAMI FL VP GREGG RADELL 4027 N.W. 24TH STF MIAMI FL S DANA RADELL 4027 N.W. 24TH STF	the State of Flor the obligations of nastrice event and Itil CERS AND DIRE	ida. Such change wa of, Soction 607.0505, in it amplicable (N CCTORS	tutes, the abo s authorized Florida Statu 001E: Registered 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAA 1.3 STR 1.4 CITL 2.1 NAA 2.3 STR 2.4 CITL 3.1 TITL 3.2 NAA 3.3 STR 3.4 CITL 4.1 TITL 4.2 NAI 4.3 STR	B3 B4 City ove-named cor by the corpora- itos. Agent signature requ- ites. Agent signature requ- E KET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E KET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E KET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E KET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E KET ADORESS	poration submits this statement for th dion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstating)	FL 85 e purpose of chang cept the appointme DATE FICERS AND DIRE Ch	ange Addition
MI 11. Pursuant office or agent 1 e SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME	AMI FL 33142 to the provisions of Section registered agent, or both, in am familiar with, and accept Signature, bried or pretited name of r OFFI P RADELL, GEORGE 4027 24TH ST MIAMI FL VP GREGG RADELL 4027 N.W. 24TH STF MIAMI FL S DANA RADELL 4027 N.W. 24TH STF	the State of Flor the obligations of nastrice event and Itil CERS AND DIRE	ida. Such change wa of, Soction 607.0505, in it amplicable (N CCTORS	tutes, the abo s authorized Florida Statu 001E: Registered 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAA 1.3 STR 1.4 CITL 2.1 NAA 2.3 STR 2.4 CITL 3.1 TITL 3.2 NAA 3.3 STR 3.4 CITL 4.1 TITL 4.2 NAI 4.3 STR	B3 B4 City ove-named cor by the corpora- tos. Agent signature requ- its. Agent signature requ- tes. Agent signature requ- Agent signature requ- tes. Agent signature requ- Agent signature requ-	poration submits this statement for th dion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstating)	FL 85 e purpose of chang cept the appointme DATE FICERS AND DIRE Ch	ing its registered nt as registered CTORS IN 12 ange Addition ange Addition ange Addition
MI 11. Pursuant office or agent 1 e SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME	AMI FL 33142 to the provisions of Section registered agent, or both, in am familiar with, and accept Signature, bried or pretited name of r OFFI P RADELL, GEORGE 4027 24TH ST MIAMI FL VP GREGG RADELL 4027 N.W. 24TH STF MIAMI FL S DANA RADELL 4027 N.W. 24TH STF	the State of Flor the obligations of nastrice event and Itil CERS AND DIRE	ida. Such change wa of, Soction 607.0505, In it applicable (N CTORS	tutes, the abo s authorized Florida Statu 001E: Registered 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAA 1.3 STR 1.4 CITL 2.1 NAA 2.3 STR 2.4 CITL 3.1 TITL 3.2 NAA 3.3 STR 3.4 CITL 4.1 TITL 4.2 NAI 4.3 STR 4.4 CITL 5.1 TITL 5.2 NAA	B3 B4 City ove-named cor by the corpora- itos. Agent signature requ- ites. Agent signature requ- E KET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E KET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E KET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E KET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E KET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E KE KET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E KE KE KE KE KE KE KE KE KE	poration submits this statement for th dion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstating)	FL 85 e purpose of change cept the appointme DATE FICERS AND DIRE Ch Ch Ch Ch	ing its registered nt as registered CTORS IN 12 ange Addition ange Addition ange Addition
MI 11. Pursuant office or agent 1 e SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	AMI FL 33142 to the provisions of Section registered agent, or both, in am familiar with, and accept Signature, bried or pretited name of r OFFI P RADELL, GEORGE 4027 24TH ST MIAMI FL VP GREGG RADELL 4027 N.W. 24TH STF MIAMI FL S DANA RADELL 4027 N.W. 24TH STF	the State of Flor the obligations of nastrice event and till CERS AND DIRE	ida. Such change wa of, Soction 607.0505, In it applicable (N CTORS	tutes, the abo s authorized Florida Statu 001E: Registered 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAA 1.3 STR 1.4 CIT 2.1 TITL 2.2 NAA 2.3 STR 2.4 CIT 3.1 TITL 3.2 NAA 3.3 STR 3.4 CIT 4.1 TITL 4.2 NAI 4.3 STR 4.4 CITP 5.1 TITL 5.2 NAA 5.3 STR	B3 B4 City ove-named cor by the corpora itos. Agent signature requ E E E E E E E E E E E E E	poration submits this statement for th dion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstating)	FL 85 e purpose of change cept the appointme DATE FICERS AND DIRE Ch Ch Ch Ch	ing its registered nt as registered CTORS IN 12 ange Addition ange Addition ange Addition
MI 11. Pursuant office or agant Le SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-SI-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-SI-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-SI-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-SI-ZIP TITLE NAME	AMI FL 33142 to the provisions of Section registered agent, or both, in am familiar with, and accept Signature, bried or pretited name of r OFFI P RADELL, GEORGE 4027 24TH ST MIAMI FL VP GREGG RADELL 4027 N.W. 24TH STF MIAMI FL S DANA RADELL 4027 N.W. 24TH STF	the State of Flor the obligations of nastrice event and till CERS AND DIRE	ida. Such change wa of, Soction 607.0505, In it applicable (N CTORS	tutes, the abo s authorized Florida Statu 001E: Registered 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAA 1.3 STR 1.4 CIT 2.1 TITL 2.2 NAA 2.3 STR 2.4 CIT 3.1 TITL 3.2 NAA 3.3 STR 3.4 CIT 4.1 TITL 4.2 NAI 4.3 STR 4.4 CITP 5.1 TITL 5.2 NAA 5.3 STR	B3 B4 City ove-named cor by the corpora tos. Agent signature requires E KET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E KET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E KET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E KET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E KET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP E KET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP	poration submits this statement for th dion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstating)	FL 85 e purpose of change cept the appointme DATE FICERS AND DIRE Ch Ch Ch Ch	ing its registered nt as registered CTORS IN 12 ange Addition ange Addition ange Addition ange Addition ange Addition
MI 11. Pursuant office or agent Le SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	AMI FL 33142 to the provisions of Section registered agent, or both, in am familiar with, and accept Signature, bried or pretited name of r OFFI P RADELL, GEORGE 4027 24TH ST MIAMI FL VP GREGG RADELL 4027 N.W. 24TH STF MIAMI FL S DANA RADELL 4027 N.W. 24TH STF	the State of Flor the obligations of nastrice event and till CERS AND DIRE	ida. Such change wa of, Soction 607.0505, In it applicable (N CCTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	tutes, the abo is authorized Florida Statu 001E: Registered 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAA 1.3 STR 1.4 CITL 2.1 NAA 2.3 STR 2.4 CITL 3.1 TITL 3.2 NAA 3.3 STR 3.4 CITL 4.1 TITL 4.2 NAI 4.3 STR 4.4 CITL 5.1 TITL 5.2 NAA 5.3 STR 5.4 CITL	B3 B4 City ove-named cor by the corpora tos. Agent signature requires E E E E E E E E E C A E E E E C A C E E E C C C C C C C C C C C C C	poration submits this statement for th dion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstating)	FL 85 e purpose of change cept the appointme DATE FICERS AND DIRE Ch Ch Ch Ch Ch Ch	ing its registered nt as registered CTORS IN 12 ange Addition ange Addition ange Addition ange Addition ange Addition
MI 11. Pursuant office or agent 1 e SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME	AMI FL 33142 to the provisions of Section registered agent, or both, in am familiar with, and accept Signature, bried or pretited name of r OFFI P RADELL, GEORGE 4027 24TH ST MIAMI FL VP GREGG RADELL 4027 N.W. 24TH STF MIAMI FL S DANA RADELL 4027 N.W. 24TH STF	the State of Flor the obligations of nastrice event and till CERS AND DIRE	ida. Such change wa of, Soction 607.0505, In it applicable (N CCTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	tutes, the abo is authorized Florida Statu 001E. Registered 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAA 1.3 STR 1.4 CITL 2.1 NAA 2.3 STR 2.4 CITL 3.1 TITL 3.2 NAA 3.3 STR 3.4 CITL 4.1 TITL 4.2 NAA 4.3 STR 4.4 CITL 5.1 TITL 5.2 NAA 5.3 STR 6.1 TITL 6.2 NAA 6.3 STR	B3 B4 City ove-named cor by the corpora tos. Agent signature requires E E E E E E E E E C A E E E E C A C E E E C C C C C C C C C C C C C	poration submits this statement for th dion's board of directors. I hereby acc ired when reinstating)	FL 85 e purpose of change cept the appointme DATE FICERS AND DIRE Ch Ch Ch Ch Ch Ch	ing its registered nt as registered CTORS IN 12 ange Addition ange Addition ange Addition ange Addition ange Addition

The second s

1991年1月11日(1991年1月11日))。1991年1月11日(1991年1月11日))。1991年1日(1991年1日))。1991年1日(1991年1日))。1991年1日(1991年1日)